
Selettiva Nord Albettone 65 Debuttanti - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 33 SANTEUSANIO L. 1:09.291
Migliore

1 1:14.426 09:31:40.375

2 1:13.310 09:32:53.685

3 1:13.386 09:34:07.071

4 1:15.495 09:35:22.566

5 1:09.740 09:36:32.306

6 1:09.473 09:37:41.779

7 1:09.291 09:38:51.070

8 1:10.483 09:40:01.553

9 1:10.211 09:41:11.764

 Po. 2 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 02.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.517 09:31:46.194

2 1:17.719 09:33:03.913

3 1:18.243 09:34:22.156

4 1:15.480 09:35:37.636

5 1:12.881 09:36:50.517

6 1:12.671 09:38:03.188

7 1:12.872 09:39:16.060

8 1:11.790 09:40:27.850

 Po. 3 - # 612 GASPANI F. + 05.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.129 09:32:08.575

2 1:25.143 09:33:33.718

3 1:21.039 09:34:54.757

4 1:22.356 09:36:17.113

5 1:16.469 09:37:33.582

6 1:15.493 09:38:49.075

7 1:21.137 09:40:10.212

8 1:15.210 09:41:25.422

 Po. 4 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 08.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.893 09:32:04.144

2 1:24.797 09:33:28.941

3 1:21.080 09:34:50.021

4 1:23.751 09:36:13.772

5 1:18.145 09:37:31.917

6 2:04.764 09:39:36.681

7 1:20.028 09:40:56.709

 Po. 5 - # 22 GIOVANELLI M. + 08.874
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.290 09:32:07.400

2 1:23.111 09:33:30.511

3 1:20.332 09:34:50.843

4 1:24.300 09:36:15.143

5 2:07.779 09:38:22.922

6 1:18.445 09:39:41.367

7 1:18.165 09:40:59.532

 Po. 6 - # 13 FULCO E. + 10.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.640 09:32:27.957

2 1:32.572 09:34:00.529

3 1:26.564 09:35:27.093

4 1:23.074 09:36:50.167

5 1:19.977 09:38:10.144

6 1:21.091 09:39:31.235

7 1:19.617 09:40:50.852

 Po. 7 - # 747 PITANTI S. + 11.416
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.193 09:31:51.627

2 1:26.863 09:33:18.490

3 1:22.479 09:34:40.969

4 1:22.997 09:36:03.966

5 1:59.023 09:38:02.989

6 1:21.346 09:39:24.335

7 1:20.707 09:40:45.042

 Po. 8 - # 49 MILANI G. + 12.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.584 09:32:32.968

2 1:58.054 09:34:31.022

3 1:24.073 09:35:55.095

4 2:32.648 09:38:27.743

5 1:23.131 09:39:50.874

6 1:22.158 09:41:13.032

 Po. 9 - # 17 MANEA D. + 25.740
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.434 09:33:48.222

2 1:37.105 09:35:25.327

3 1:36.142 09:37:01.469

4 1:35.031 09:38:36.500

5 1:36.924 09:40:13.424

 Po. 10 - # 14 D`AMICO T. + 27.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.784 09:32:54.768

2 1:41.848 09:34:36.616

3 1:41.038 09:36:17.654

4 2:17.726 09:38:35.380

5 1:36.480 09:40:11.860

 Po. 11 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 28.576
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.616 09:32:31.463

2 2:02.851 09:34:34.314

3 1:41.181 09:36:15.495

4 1:41.484 09:37:56.979

5 1:40.439 09:39:37.418

6 1:37.867 09:41:15.285

Fastest lap: 1:09.291 
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